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LOLA C31
(LOLA PM26 UNI -A)

VERSIONS

LOLA C3110 (fixed)

DISTRIBUTION

DESIGN

Jana Sarlette & Pierre Wegnez

LABEL

UPHOLSTERY

Cover
Fixed

(cm)*

Loose fixed

(cm)*

Loose cover

(cm)*

Leather

(m²)*

Uni - - - -

Bi**
(a) - (a) - (a) - (a) -

(b) - (b) - (b) - (b) -

* fabric or faux leather metres needs in cm on a roll width of 140cm, leather needs per

m².

Leather and faux-leather upholsteries (always fixed)

** The first upholstery (a) is always used for the seat.

SECURITY

This product does not require any specific safety warnings,

as it is safe to use under normal conditions.

DIMENSIONS (CM)

 

88

 

49

 

55

 

46

 

61

 

68

Product net weight: -

Number of pieces per carton: -

Carton gross weight: -

Carton dimensions: -

WEIGHT & PACKAGING

Mobitec, Mobitec Systems SA, Stockbergerweg 11, 4700 Eupen, info@mobitec.be


